
Results  WP10 / SS10 

  

St-
Nr Fahrer / Beifahrer Fahrzeug Kl. Startzeit Zielzeit Fahrzeit 

DK 
Str.Zt.   

DKD 
Str.Zt.   

WP 
Str.Zt.   

ZK 
Str.Zt.   Sonst. LT Zeitgut- Gesamtzeit 

          LTFZ >> 5:49:00   1:00   3:00   0:30   1:00 Str.Zt. FZ schrift   
                                     
501 Kolomý, Martin/ Kilian,D / Kilian,R Tatra 815 4x4 TH 10:14:00 12:13:02 1:59:02                       1:59:02 
29 Arndt, Sebastian Husaberg FE 570 E1 10:02:00 12:09:40 2:07:40                       2:07:40 
81 Dittmann / Dittmann Polaris Ranger RZR 900 BU 10:18:00 12:31:40 2:13:40                       2:13:40 
38 Jakeš, Ivan KTM EXC 450 E1 10:00:00 12:18:37 2:18:37                       2:18:37 
330 Arendt, Stephan / Maurer, Hans-Christian Landrover Defender  CP 10:20:00 12:51:34 2:31:34                       2:31:34 
329 Alahoum, Fodil / Cockburn, John Bowler Wildcat 500DKR CP 10:13:00 12:45:29 2:32:29                       2:32:29 
511 Spáčil, Marek / Vodrhánek,  J./ Chytka , V LIAZ 12.285 TH 10:17:00 12:52:51 2:35:51                       2:35:51 
45 Urban, Alexander KTM Rallye E1 10:05:00 12:45:03 2:40:03                       2:40:03 
46 Gusenleitner, Gottfried KTM 530 EXC E1 10:04:00 12:45:20 2:41:20                       2:41:20 
58 Boughattas, Sabri Yamaha YFM Raptor E4 10:03:00 12:44:57 2:41:57                       2:41:57 
301 Dr.Müller, Ulli / Schumann, Peter Bowler Tomcat CP 10:19:00 13:03:36 2:44:36                       2:44:36 
90 Fischer / Gonser Polaris Ranger RZR 900 BU 10:12:00 12:57:05 2:45:05                       2:45:05 
11 Fink, Reiner Husaberg FE 450 E1 10:01:00 12:17:23 2:16:23         1 0:30           2:46:23 
504 Staněk, Adam / Vlk,  M. / Vávra, P. Tatra 815 4x4 TH 10:24:00 13:11:10 2:47:10                       2:47:10 
502 Kretz, Paul/ Teufl, D.  / Feuerstein, H. MAN TGA 18.480 TH 10:16:00 13:06:46 2:50:46                       2:50:46 
320 Krüger, Matthias / Skypek, Toni Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CP 10:15:00 13:07:50 2:52:50                       2:52:50 

509 
Baumann, Michael /Baumann, J./Gonser, 
S. 5 T MIL GL TH 10:27:00 13:39:00 3:12:00                       3:12:00 

40 Ziegler, Björn BMW G450 RR E1 10:07:00 13:26:33 3:19:33                       3:19:33 

201 Novak, Darij / Lescovec, Boštjan 
Toyota LandCruiser 
HDJ80 CM 10:21:00 13:42:54 3:21:54                       3:21:54 

28 Schulz, Lars KTM FE 570 E1 10:06:00 13:10:37 3:04:37         1 0:30           3:34:37 
42 Schrader, Sven Christian BMW E 45X 0145 E1 10:10:00 13:52:25 3:42:25                       3:42:25 
41 Klinge, Gerold BMW G450 RR E1 10:09:00 13:52:25 3:43:25                       3:43:25 
216 Beckert, Christian / Simma, Burkard Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CM 10:23:00 14:10:06 3:47:06                       3:47:06 
406 Disselhoff, Marc / Kromer, Andreas Daimler Benz Unimog TL 10:28:00 16:17:00 5:49:00                       5:49:00 
207 Netzsch, Moritz / Blessing, Melanie Landrover Discovery 2 CM 10:25:00 13:35:20 3:10:20 1 1:00     8 4:00           8:10:20 
36 Swindell, David Yamaha WR 450 E1 10:08:00   ####### 2 2:00     10 5:00 1 1:00 1:00 X   14:49:00 
228 Gilges, Phil / Gilges, Tom Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CM 10:26:00   ####### 3 3:00     10 5:00 1 1:00   X   14:49:00 
217 Lampert, Markus / Hudribusch, Katja Landrover Defender 110 CM 0:00:00   ####### 3 3:00     10 5:00 1 1:00 2:00 X   16:49:00 
91 Macháček, Josef Arctic Cat BU                             OUT 
108 Nagel, Marius / Maier, Markus Toyota HiLux CS                             OUT 
223 Mothejl, Pavel / Vinařský, Radek Toyota FJ Cruiser CM                             OUT 
224 Mothejl, Petr / Háša, Petr Toyota FJ Cruiser CM                             OUT 
306 Porschen, Karl-Heinz / Körver, Steffen Landrover-Käfer CP                             OUT 
508 Holz, Torsten / Holz, M. /Burgard, A. MAN M2000 4x4 TH                             OUT 



Results  Gesamt nach WP10 / total after SS10 
 
 
 
  

  
St-
Nr Fahrer / Beifahrer Fahrzeug Kl. WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 GES 

                                  
                                  

1 38 Jakeš, Ivan KTM EXC 450 E1 3:38:37 0:45:46 1:02:05 2:44:00 3:26:35 6:20:03 3:56:57 3:23:04 4:19:11 2:18:37   31:54:55 
2 11 Fink, Reiner Husaberg FE 450 E1 4:10:48 0:53:22 1:08:00 3:01:30 4:19:15 6:37:37 4:27:04 3:08:47 4:21:36 2:46:23   34:54:22 
3 29 Arndt, Sebastian Husaberg FE 570 E1 4:28:26 0:50:43 1:00:26 3:14:58 6:13:40 6:36:38 4:31:01 4:41:41 4:44:45 2:07:40   38:29:58 
4 329 Alahoum / Cockburn Bowler Wildcat 500DKR CP 4:21:35 0:45:41 0:56:54 3:02:18 5:23:30 7:26:15 5:02:28 3:43:01 10:13:58 2:32:29   43:28:09 
5 90 Fischer / Gonser Polaris Ranger RZR 900 BU 5:20:31 0:59:53 1:10:30 7:09:49 4:40:52 7:09:42 4:40:51 3:39:07 5:57:56 2:45:05   43:34:16 
6 501 Kolomý/ Kilian,D/Kilian,R Tatra 815 4x4 TH 3:13:18 0:39:18 0:50:05 3:15:00 4:20:55 18:22:45 4:26:43 3:35:50 5:35:45 1:59:02   46:18:41 
7 58 Boughattas, Sabri Yamaha YFM Raptor E4 5:06:50 0:49:31 3:58:40 4:24:38 4:17:54 8:46:58 5:17:22 4:43:03 6:20:10 2:41:57   46:27:03 
8 320 Krüger / Skypek Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CP 3:56:16 0:58:58 1:09:30 5:13:03 5:26:48 8:54:58 5:56:37 5:04:20 7:40:20 2:52:50   47:13:40 
9 511 Spáčil / Vodrhánek / Chytka LIAZ 12.285 TH 3:27:57 0:44:24 0:54:34 3:14:14 4:29:51 18:22:45 5:48:38 3:37:45 5:37:11 2:35:51   48:53:10 

10 502 Kretz, Teufl / Feuerstein MAN TGA 18.480 TH 4:28:13 0:58:00 1:12:48 6:21:44 6:28:55 8:20:38 5:55:41 5:01:57 7:24:02 2:50:46   49:02:44 
11 81 Dittmann / Dittmann Polaris Ranger RZR 900 BU 4:13:40 2:07:52 1:14:14 11:27:35 8:21:25 8:16:45 4:18:46 3:32:37 5:06:52 2:13:14   50:53:00 
12 301 Dr.Müller / Schumann Bowler Tomcat CP 4:03:35 1:09:44 1:11:36 7:15:55 5:15:29 8:22:45 4:48:05 13:20:08 6:41:18 2:44:36   54:53:11 
13 330 Arendt / Maurer Landrover Defender  CP 6:32:00 0:51:30 1:08:23 5:32:10 5:48:11 18:22:45 4:52:37 3:48:30 7:02:17 2:31:34   56:29:57 

14 201 Novak / Lescovec 
Toyota LandCruiser 
HDJ80 CM 3:57:04 0:53:57 1:11:30 5:24:10 7:07:02 18:22:45 6:10:05 4:22:56 6:41:54 3:21:54   57:33:17 

15 216 Beckert / Simma Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CM 4:59:52 0:57:07 1:09:29 6:46:20 8:37:19 18:22:45 6:57:40 6:11:25 21:43:58 3:47:06   79:33:01 
16 45 Urban, Alexander KTM Rallye E1 4:17:00 0:56:44 1:00:39 6:25:44 5:48:15 18:22:45 17:35:34 4:42:03 20:43:58 2:40:03   82:32:45 
17 46 Gusenleitner, Gottfried KTM 530 EXC E1 4:16:02 0:58:00 1:02:22 6:24:44 5:47:16 18:22:45 17:35:34 4:41:03 20:43:58 2:41:20   82:33:04 
18 217 Lampert / Hudribusch Landrover Defender 110 CM 4:45:39 1:16:20 1:21:25 5:55:38 6:21:23 18:22:45 5:50:59 4:56:00 21:43:58 16:49:00   87:23:07 
19 504 Staněk / Vlk / Vávra Tatra 815 4x4 TH 4:33:16 1:00:00 1:08:20 8:57:35 18:14:15 21:22:45 7:35:34 7:33:24 20:43:58 2:47:10   93:56:17 
20 207 Netzsch / Blessing Landrover Discovery 2 CM 5:02:48 0:57:52 1:14:18 13:27:35 20:14:15 18:22:45 6:02:00 6:20:08 21:43:58 8:10:20   101:35:59 
21 509 Baumann,M/ Gonser J. 5 T MIL GL TH 5:22:31 8:14:02 9:58:40 16:57:35 20:14:15 18:22:45 6:55:04 5:46:50 8:43:15 3:12:00   103:46:57 
22 28 Schulz, Lars KTM FE 570 E1 7:52:31 1:02:08 1:11:16 10:57:35 18:14:15 21:22:45 9:05:34 17:20:08 21:43:58 3:34:37   112:24:47 
23 228 Gilges / Gilges Mitsubishi Pajero V20 CM 4:16:00 0:48:56 1:00:19 4:58:14 8:14:15 22:22:45 17:35:34 17:20:08 21:43:58 14:49:00   113:09:09 
24 40 Ziegler, Björn BMW G450 RR E1 7:52:31 0:59:44 1:07:20 7:43:36 20:14:15 21:22:45 7:48:40 19:20:08 23:43:58 3:19:33   113:32:30 
25 406 Disselhoff / Kromer Daimler Benz Unimog TL 6:22:31 1:26:48 1:28:33 10:57:35 20:14:15 17:22:45 17:35:34 17:20:08 20:43:58 5:49:00   119:21:07 
26 41 Klinge, Gerold BMW G450 RR E1 11:22:31 2:14:02 1:42:58 13:27:35 20:14:15 21:22:45 17:35:34 18:20:08 23:43:58 3:43:25   133:47:11 
27 42 Schrader, Sven Christian BMW E 45X 0145 E1 11:22:31 2:13:00 4:28:40 13:27:35 20:14:15 21:22:45 17:35:34 18:20:08 23:43:58 3:42:25   136:30:51 
28 36 Swindell, David Yamaha WR 450 E1 11:22:31 1:04:44 1:25:45 13:27:35 20:14:15 21:22:45 17:35:34 17:20:08 21:43:58 14:49:00   140:26:15 
29 508 Holz,T /Holz,M /Burgard MAN M2000 4x4 TH 4:48:21 0:59:06 1:09:23 6:05:56 6:04:12 21:22:45 7:18:59 19:20:08 OUT OUT   OUT 
30 108 Nagel / Maier Toyota HiLux CS 13:22:31 1:42:15 1:58:40 13:27:35 20:14:15 18:22:45 19:35:34 19:20:08 OUT OUT   OUT 
31 91 Macháček, Josef Arctic Cat BU 4:30:33 0:50:02 0:54:58 10:27:35 20:14:15 22:22:45 17:35:34 OUT OUT OUT   OUT 
32 224 Mothejl, Petr / Háša Toyota FJ Cruiser CM 4:44:42 0:59:19 1:09:46 7:57:35 18:14:15 21:22:45 OUT OUT OUT OUT   OUT 
33 223 Mothejl, Pavel / Vinařský Toyota FJ Cruiser CM 4:46:16 1:04:43 1:16:37 9:27:35 20:14:15 21:22:45 OUT OUT OUT OUT   OUT 
34 306 Porschen / Körver Landrover-Käfer CP 12:22:31 OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT   OUT 
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